

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD 1 Year	Sir Speedy Prtg. Center Minneapolis, MN		Vision Press Previous Contractor	
			UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
I.	PRINTING/COPYING AND DISTRIBUTION:					
	PRINTING:					
A.	Forms:					
(a)	Print Face Only					
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup.....	2	NC	0.00	4.80	9.60
(2)	Running per 100 copies.....	32	1.80	57.60	1.80	57.60
(b)	Print Face and Back					
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup.....	3	NC	0.00	10.00	30.00
(2)	Running per 100 copies.....	138	3.60	496.80	3.00	414.00
B.	Pamphlets per page (either printed or blank)					
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup.....	42	10.00	420.00	5.80	243.60
(2)	Running per 100 copies.....	864	3.60	3110.40	4.00	3456.00
C.	Press wash-up for color ink...per wash-up.....	1	20.00	20.00	18.00	18.00
	DUPLICATING/COPYING:					
D.	Forms and Pamphlets					
	Imaging per 100 impressions.....	2044	1.80	3679.20	1.40	2861.60
II.	PAPER:					
	Price per 100 sheets					
(a)	50-lbs. White Offset or 20-lbs. White Writing or 20 lbs. White Xerographic.....	1453	1.00	1453.00	0.70	1017.10
(b)	20-lbs. Colored Writing or Xerographic.....	254	1.20	304.80	0.80	203.20
(c)	110-lbs. White and Colored Index.....	76	3.00	228.00	3.15	239.40
III.	ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:					
(a)	Drilling, each run.....per 100 sheets.....	974	0.30	292.20	0.27	262.98
(b)	Folding, up to 3 folds...per 100 sheets.....	328	0.70	229.60	0.40	131.20
(c)	Stitching: 1 or 2..... per 100 copies.....	97	1.00	97.00	1.00	97.00
(d)	Shrink-film wrapping...per package.....	400	0.50	200.00	0.85	340.00
(e)	Wafer seal, tab or similar sealingper 100 copies.....	191	3.00	573.00	1.50	286.50
	TOTAL OFFER :			\$11,161.60		\$9,667.78
	DISCOUNT :		0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
	NET OFFER :			\$11,161.60		\$9,667.78

Abstracted By: _____

AWARDED

Reviewed By: _____

Contract Awarded To: _____